Criterion 5.1.1

Efforts taken by the Institution to provide Career Counselling including e-counseling and guidance for competitive

CENTRE for CAREER PLANNING and COUNSELLING

Anibergity of Rashmir
(NAAC Arceedited Grade +)

examinations during the last seven years.

Coaching Programes conducted by CCPC from 2019-2025.

S.No. | Programme Competitive No. of students Date of conduct
Examination Enrolled from to

01 Coaching JEE/NEET 98 07/01/2019 31/03/2019
Programme

02 Coaching IAS/KAS 09 12/03/2019 24/06/2019
Programme

03 Coaching UGAT 39 25/03/2019 19/04/2019
Programme

04 Coaching JEE/NEET 220 16/12/2019 12/03/2020
Programme

05 Coaching KAS 162 16/12/2019 10/02/2020
Programme

06 Coaching Online IAS/KAS 118 02/11/2020 -
programme




07

Coaching
Programme

NET/JRF

31

02/04/2021

May, 2021

08

Coaching
Programme

NEET/JEE

94

13/01/2021

05/04/2021

09

Coaching
Programme

IAS/KAS

66

18/03/2021

17/07/2021

10

Coaching
Programme

(Fully funded by
Central Wakf
Council, New

Delhi

IAS

55

10/01/2022

September, 2022

11

Coaching
Programme

UGC NET/RF

26

06/06/2022

22/07/2022

12

Coaching
Programme
(Fully funded by
Mission Youth,
J&K under
Parvaaz
Scheme)

IAS/JAS

94

26/09/2022

26/09/2023

13

Residential
Coaching
Program (RCP)
for UPSC-CSE
Aspirants

UPSC/JKPSC

IAS/IKAS

61

07.09.2024

30.09.2025

Ongoing

Sd

Director




