

CENTRE for CAREER PLANNING and COUNSELLING University of Kashmir (PAAC Accredited Grade A+)

Criterion 5.1.1

Efforts taken by the Institution to provide Career Counselling including e-counseling and guidance for competitive examinations during the last seven years.

Coaching Programes conducted by CCPC from 2019-2025.

S.No.	Programme	Competitive Examination	No. of students Enrolled	Date of conduct	
				from	to
01	Coaching Programme	JEE/NEET	98	07/01/2019	31/03/2019
02	Coaching Programme	IAS/KAS	09	12/03/2019	24/06/2019
03	Coaching Programme	UGAT	39	25/03/2019	19/04/2019
04	Coaching Programme	JEE/NEET	220	16/12/2019	12/03/2020
05	Coaching Programme	KAS	162	16/12/2019	10/02/2020
06	Coaching programme	Online IAS/KAS	118	02/11/2020	

07	Coaching Programme	NET/JRF	31	02/04/2021	May, 2021
08	Coaching Programme	NEET/JEE	94	13/01/2021	05/04/2021
09	Coaching Programme	IAS/KAS	66	18/03/2021	17/07/2021
10	Coaching Programme (Fully funded by Central Wakf Council, New Delhi	IAS	55	10/01/2022	September, 2022
11	Coaching Programme	UGC NET/JRF	26	06/06/2022	22/07/2022
12	Coaching Programme (Fully funded by Mission Youth, J&K under Parvaaz Scheme)	IAS/JAS	94	26/09/2022	26/09/2023
13	Residential Coaching Program (RCP) for UPSC-CSE Aspirants	UPSC/JKPSC IAS/JKAS	61	07.09.2024	30.09.2025 Ongoing

Sd Director